
Date

Biology               

8:30 am            

in the 

Department

General and inorganic 

chemistry                  

9:00 am                       

1st auditorium

Physics and 

biophysics           

8:00 am                       

4 MBK

Statistical 

methods in 

pharmacy                 

9:00 am                   

2nd auditorium

Human anatomy      

2:00 pm                  

in the 

Department

Bulgarian 

language                

in the 

Department

Latin 

language
Sport

10.06.2025 Tuesday 1, 2, 3

11.06.2025 Wednesday 1, 2, 3

12.06.2025 Thursday 1, 2, 3

13.06.2025 Friday

16.06.2025 Monday

17.06.2025 Tuesday

18.06.2025 Wednesday

19.06.2025 Thursday

20.06.2025 Friday

23.06.2025 Monday

24.06.2025 Tuesday 1, 2, 3

25.06.2025 Wednesday

26.06.2025 Thursday

27.06.2025 Friday

Medical University – Sofia – Faculty of Pharmacy 

examination program - summer semester 2024/25

First course



30.06.2025 Monday

01.07.2025 Tuesday 1, 2, 3

02.07.2025 Wednesday

03.07.2025 Thursday

04.07.2025 Friday

07.07.2025 Monday 1, 2, 3

08.07.2025 Tuesday

09.07.2025 Wednesday

10.07.2025 Thursday

11.07.2025 Friday

14.07.2025 Monday 1, 2, 3

15.07.2025 Tuesday

16.07.2025 Wednesday

17.07.2025 Thursday

18.07.2025 Friday 1, 2, 3

Registration for conditional exams is done by e-mail: dekanat2@pharmfac.mu-sofia.bg


